
Faculty Write 
Program

The Faculty Write Program focuses on promoting faculty productivity and camaraderie through 
writing-based experiences such as interdisciplinary writing retreats held twice a month, workshops, 
and 10-day writing challenges. Writing retreats include lunch, opportunities to develop a strong 
network of peer support and accountability, and voluntary feedback sessions.

Sessions are facilitated by Dr. Etta Madden and held in the Faculty Center for Teaching and Learning, 
Meyer Library room 204, from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Fall 2018
Thursday, September 13 
�Friday, September 28 
Thursday, October 11� 
Friday, October 26
Thursday, November 1
Friday, November 30
Monday-Tuesday, December 17-18

Spring 2019
Friday, January 25� 
Thursday, February 7
Friday, February 22
Thursday, March 7
Friday, March 22
Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 26
Monday-Tuesday, May 20-21

Register today through MyLearning Connection� 
Questions? Contact the FCTL at 836-3059 or fctl@missouristate.edu

To request Disability Accommodations, please contact the Office for Institutional Equity and Compliance at (417) 836-4252, 
�Toll-free at (877) 967-8636, or equity@missouristate.edu.

Missouri State University is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action/Minority/Female/Veterans/Disability/Sexual Orientation/Gender Identity Employer and Institution
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